 31
Wavelength Range (nm) 900 to 1650
Tone Detection (Hz) CW, 270, 1k, 2k ±5%
Detector Type InGaAs
Fiber Adaptor Clamp Type 0.25mm, 0.9mm, 2.0mm & 3.0mm
Sensitivity @1310nm (dBm)
-20  to 11 (CW),
-10  to +11 (Modulated Signal)

• Powered by 2 units of 1.5V AA alkaline batteries
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description
FI-3A Optical Fiber Identifier, clamp 0.250/0.9/3mm fiber
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Part No Description
FOA-I0001 0.25mm Adapter
FOA-I0002 0.9mm Adapter
FOA-I0003 2.00mm Adapter
FOA-I0004 3.00mm Adapter
KUMPULAN ABEX SDN BHD  +603 5192 2898  |  sales@kabex.com.my  |  www.kabex.com.my  |  www.photonicshome.com
Note : Specifications are subject to change without notice
      Carrying Bag                      User Guide       0.25mm, 0.9mm       2 x 1.5V AA dry battery
           & 3.00mm Adapter